Precision positioning tables are best suited for applications where the accuracy and repeatability
requirements are more important than axial thrust of the drive train. Precision positioning tables can
also be used in less precise applications where adequate moment load support is necessary, and are
ideal building blocks for complete multi-axis positioning systems.
The DS4 and DS6 are Kollmorgen’s most versatile and modular
line of positioning tables.
Combined with the AKD ® Servo Drive and AKM® Servo Motors,
DS4 and DS6 Systems Off er

50
25
1.6
85 83
MOTOR
MOUNT
END
MOTOR
MOUNT
END
MOTOR
MOUNT
END
DS4 Precision Tables Dimensional Data
Model Travel “A” “B” “C” “D”
DS4-50 50 mm 259.1 8 150 0
DS4-100 100 mm 309.1 12 50 1
DS4-150 150 mm 359.1 12 50 1
DS4-200 200 mm 409.1 12 50 1
DS4-250 150 mm 459.1 16 50 2
DS4-300 300 mm 509.1 16 50 2
DS4-350 350 mm 559.1 16 50 2
DS4-400 400 mm 609.1 20 50 3
DS4-450 450 mm 659.1 20 50 3
DS4-500 500 mm 709.1 20 50 3
DS4-550 550 mm 759.1 24 50 4
DS4-600 600 mm 809.1 24 50 4
DS4 / DS6 Series Precision Tables
2x DOWEL PIN HOLES FOR
5 mm PINS SLIP FIT
Ø 0.050

1.6
136
130
50 46
MOTOR
MOUNT
END
MOTOR
MOUNT
END
MOTOR
MOUNT
END
DS6 Precision Tables Dimensional Data
Model Travel “A” “B” “C” “D” “E”
DS6-100 100 mm 408 12 8 1 1
DS6-200 200 mm 508 12 8 1 1
DS6-300 300 mm 608 16 12 2 2
DS6-400 400 mm 708 16 12 2 2
DS6-500 500 mm 808 20 16 3 3
DS6-600 600 mm 908 20 16 3 3
DS6-700 700 mm 1008 24 20 4 4
DS6-800 800 mm 1108 24 20 4 4
DS6-900 900 mm 1208 28 24 5 5
DS6-1000 1000 mm 1308 28 24 5 5
DS6-1250 1250 mm 1558 32 32 6 7
DS6-1500 1500 mm 1808 40 36 8 8
DS6-1750 1750 mm 2058 44 40 9 9
DS6-2000 2000 mm 2308 48 44 10 10
140
Engineer the Exceptional
ENGINEER THE EXCEPTIONAL
E N G I N E E R  T H E  E X C E P T I O N A L